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	CID
	Page
	Sub-clause
	Line #
	Comment
	Proposed Change
	Response

	50
	41
	5.1
	6-8
	The paragraph "This clauses ~ the CDIS" is needed to be revise to introduce clause 5 more appropriately.
	Revise the paragraph.
	Revise the sentence as proposed below


Propose 

Change the original normative text of sub-clause 5.1 General
from:

This clauses defines the typical procedures and messages exchanged among 802.19 entities and with external entities. The primitives that are used for these procedures are defined in Clause 4. The operation of the entities are described in Clause 6 for the CE in Clause 7 for the CM, and Clause 8 for the CDIS.
to: 

This clause defines typical procedures and protocols among coexistence system entities (CE, CM, and CDIS) and with external entities (TVWS database and TVBD or TVBD network). Messages between coexistence system entities for procedures are defined in sub-clause 5.3. Data types for messages are defined in sub-clause 5.4. Primitives between CE and TVBD or TVBD network are defined in sub-clause 4.2.2.
Abstract





This document provides proposed resolution for CID 50 received in the 2nd TG review of Draft P802.19.1/DF1. 
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